1   SMP - Multiparty license for Cisco Meeti G7  E  12.01.2026                 1   AU    2,287,916.10     1    2,287,916.10 

10

SMP - Multiparty license for Cisco Meeti                 5 NOS     457,583.22      1     2,287,916.10 

Total Value     2,287,916.10 

Discount             0.00    

Other Charges             0.00  

Net Value     2,287,916.10 

AMOUNT IN WORDS     : RUPEES TWO MILLION TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTEEN AND PAISE TEN ON

(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)
JALAHALLI POST, BANGALORE 560013, KARNATAKA, INDIA

TEL : 080 22195448
                    Website : http://www.bel-india.in

SERVICE ORDER
PAGE : 2 / 6 PO: 4800092367 / 27.12.2025

TAX CODE DETAILS :-